
:ffi* 2024 WD 378 Bu et

FICA/Medicare
Secretary/Treasurer
State Unemployment
Workmans Comp
FICA/Medicare
WM Salary

ou
asure

a
n

r

Ga ln from 2021lAccount Rec.
Office Supplies/IWUA Dues/Misc
RenUlnterneUPower
Telephone
Four Wheeler
Commercial Truck lnsurance
Mileage
State Unemployment
Workmans Gomp

Contingency

$

62.50$
$ Soo.ooo
$ 418.000

1.500$

0.620/0

5.350%
7 .650/0

$ 2,000.00
0.620/0

5.350%
7.650/o

$ 30,000.00
Unit cost

,$5 000.00
$ 5n000.00
$ 3,695.02
$ 5,286.43
$ 2,000.00

Units

-

12

5500

estimated cost of WR
Una usted estimated cost rAF of WR

Total

-$5,286.43

$

750.00$
$ 500.00

418.00$

8,250.00$

12.40$

107.00$

153.00$

2,000.00$

186.00$

1,605.00$

2,295,00$

30,000.00$
Subtotal

2.0089{9
2.130233

5,000,00$

5,0oo.oo$
3,695.02$

2,000.00$


